Air Control Industries Ltd
Silver Street, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2AE
Tel: 0845 5000 501/ Fax: 0845 5000 502
Email: sales@aircontrolindustries.com / Web: www.aircontrolindustries.com
Inline Silencers
ACI’s inline silencers range from 75mm to 200mm
diameter giving noise reductions of approximately 3dB(A).
They can be supplied in either Stainless Steel 304 or
galvanised steel.
ACI Part Number Ducting Diameter Material
DT-0500/75 75mm
DT-0500/100 100mm
DT-0500/150 150mm
DT-0500/200 200mm
Galvanised steel or Stainless
steel
DT-0500/300 300mm Galvanised steel